VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

General

Federal Trust

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 354 Virginia Board for People with Disabilities

Item 354 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017 Sec	ond Year - FY2018
Financial Assistance for Individual and Family Services (49000)	\$501,550	\$401,644
Financial Assistance to Localities for Individual and Family Services (49001)	\$501,550	\$401,644
Fund Sources:		

\$173

\$501,377

\$169

\$401,475